TREATMENT UNIT GRIT REMOVAL
BID OPENING DATE: April 3, 2024

BID TABULATION
CITY OF HOLLYWOOD SOUTHERN REGIONAL WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT

IFB No. IFB-170-24-JJ

Addendum No. 2 Acknowledged

L - -
Note: Bid was received at 3:00 PM on April 3, 2024 and was opened in a \@’ual pybi'bé i
2023 at www.OpenGov.com. - o

4321-103 Grit Removal Bid Tabulation

| Bid Amount
:\Tg‘ Description Quantity Cardinal Contractors, Inc.
) Unit Price Total Price
1 |Mobilization 1 Lump Sum $193,000.00 $193,000.00
2 |Interceptor Box Staging 1 Lump Sum $72,000.00 $72,000.00
3 |Interceptor Box Degrit 20 Cubic Yard $565.00 $11,300.00
4 |Grit Chambers Staging 1 Lump Sum $240,000.00 $240,000.00
5 |Grit Chambers Degrit 510 Cubic Yard $565.00 $288,150.00
6 |Influent Pump Station Staging 1 Lump Sum $45,000.00 $45,000.00
7 |influent Pump Station Degrit | .35 Cubic Yard $565.00 $19.775.00
8 |OFDB North Center Cell Staging 1 Lump Sum $37.000.00 $37,000.00
9 |OFDB North Center Cell Degrit 20 Cubic Yard $565.00 $11,300.00
10 |OFDB South Center Cell Staging 1 Lump Sum $42,000.00 $42,000.00
11 |OFDB South Center Cell Degrit 10 Cubic Yard $565.00 $5.650.00
12 |OFDB Cells 1-5 Staging 1 Lump Sum $120,000.00 $120,000.00
13 |OFDB Cells 1-5 Degrit 10 Cubic Yard $565.00 $5,650.00
14 |Oxy Train 1 Staging 1 Lump Sum $164,000.00 $164,000.00
15 |Oxy Train 1 Degrit 1,500 Cubic Yard $565.00 $847,500.00
16 |Oxy Train 2 Staging 1 Lump Sum $164,000.00 $164,000.00
17 |Oxy Train 2 Degrit 1,500 Cubic Yard $565.00 $847,500.00
18 |Oxy Train 3 Staging 1 Lump Sum $164.000.00 $164,000.00
19 |Oxy Train 3 Degrit 575 Cubic Yard $565.00 $324,875.00
20 |Oxy Train 4 Staging 1 Lump Sum $164,000.00 $164,000.00
21 |Oxy Train 4 Degrit 575 Cubic Yard $565.00 $324,875.00
22 |Oxy Train 5 Staging 1 Lump Sum $164.000.00 $164,000.00
23 |Oxy Train 5 Degrit 575 Cubic Yard $565.00 $324,875.00
24 [Splitter Box 1 Staging 1 Lump Sum $33,000.00 $33,000.00
25 |Splitter Box 1 Degrit 5 Cubic Yard $565.00 $2,825.00
26 [Splitter Box 2 Staging 1 Lump Sum $33,000.00 $33,000.00
27 |Splitter Box 2 Degrit 5] Cubic Yard $565.00 $2,825.00
28 |Influent Box 1 Staging 1 Lump Sum $33,000.00 $33.000.00
29 |Influent Box 1 Degrit 5 Cubic Yard $565.00 $2,825.00
30 [Influent Box 2 Staging 1 Lump Sum $33,000.00 $33,000.00
31 |Influent Box 2 Degrit D Cubic Yard $565.00 $2,825.00
32 |Clarifier 2 Staging 1 Lump Sum $87,000.00 $87.000.00
33 |Clarifier 2 Degrit 5 Cubic Yard $565.00 $2,825.00
34 |Clarifier 4 Staging 1 Lump Sum $87,000.00 $87,000.00
35 |Clarifier 4 Degrit 5 Cubic Yard $565.00 $2,825.00
36 |5-8 Diversion Box Staging & Bypass 1 Lump Sum $1,255,000.00 $1,255,000.00
37 |5-8 Diversion Box Remove/Dewater 60 Cubic Yard $565.00 $33,900.00
38 |Undefined Conditions 1 Lump Sum $100,000.00 $100,000.00
39 |Indemnification 1 Lump Sum $10.00 $10.00
40 |Demobilization 1 Lump Sum $128,000.00 $128,000.00
GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE $6,420,310.00
PROPOSAL CHECKLIST (YES OR NO?)
Form 3 Signed Bid Form Yes
Form 13 Bid Guaranty Yes
Form 14 List of Subcontractors Yes
Form 15 Information Required From Bidders =i Yes
Trench Safety Form UL T) No
Addendum No. 1 Acknowledged M\ %, Yes




